E3T Miniature Photoelectric Sensors
Ultra-Compact E3T Sensors with Visible Red Beam
Fit and Perform Where Other Sensors Won’t
Ultra-Slim
Easy to Use
Powerful Technology
 Five Different Sensing Types to Choose From
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com

3 Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
•
Ordering Information
Sensors Red light
Sensing
method Appearance Connection
method
Sensing
distance
Operation
mode
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-
beam
Side-view
Pre-wired
Light-ON E3T-ST11 *2 E3T-ST13
Dark-ON E3T-ST12 *2 E3T-ST14
Light-ON E3T-ST21 E3T-ST23
Dark-ON E3T-ST22 E3T-ST24
Flat
Light-ON E3T-FT11 *2 E3T-FT13
Dark-ON E3T-FT12 *2 E3T-FT14
Light-ON E3T-FT21 E3T-FT23
Dark-ON E3T-FT22 E3T-FT24
Retro­
reflective
Side-view Light-ON E3T-SR21 *2 E3T-SR23
Dark-ON E3T-SR22 *2 E3T-SR24
Side-view Light-ON E3T-SR31 *2 E3T-SR33
Dark-ON E3T-SR32 *2 E3T-SR34
Diffuse-
reflective
Flat Light-ON E3T-FD11 *2 E3T-FD13
Dark-ON E3T-FD12 *2 E3T-FD14
Convergent-
reflective
Side-view Light-ON E3T-SL11 *2 E3T-SL13
Dark-ON E3T-SL12 *2 E3T-SL14
Light-ON E3T-SL21 *2 E3T-SL23
Dark-ON E3T-SL22 *2 E3T-SL24
BGS
reflective
Flat Light-ON E3T-FL11 *2 E3T-FL13
Dark-ON E3T-FL12 *2 E3T-FL14
Light-ON E3T-FL21 *2 E3T-FL23
Dark-ON E3T-FL22 *2 E3T-FL24
1 m
(Sensitivity Adjustment
Unit can be used.)
300 mm
500 mm
300 mm
10 to 200 mm
includes
E39-R4
reflector
5 to 30 mm
5 to 15 mm
5 to 30 mm
1 to 15 mm
1 to 30 mm
10 to 100 mm
includes
E39-R37
reflector
NEW
NEW
Notes:
1. Retroreflective sensors include a reflector optimized for sensing characteristics.
2. Robotics cable is an available option for models marked with *2. To order add an “R” suffix. (Example: E3T-ST11R)
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com